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District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

District 12A Meet

4/10/2014

Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

 
Varsity

Female Teams

 

Varsity

Male Teams

 

Junior Varsity

Male Teams

 

Place Team Code Points

1 Eula CLEU 134

2 Trent TREN 122

3 Rotan ROTA 107

4 Baird BAIR 82

5 Moran MORA 57

6 Roby ROBY 51

7 Lueders LUAV 22

Place Team Code Points

1 Baird BAIR 213

2 Rotan ROTA 127

3 Eula CLEU 110

4 Roby ROBY 90

5 Trent TREN 49

6 Lueders LUAV 10

Place Team Code Points

1 Baird BAIR 126

2 Roby ROBY 84

3 Moran MORA 28

4 Eula CLEU 24

5 Lueders LUAV 10



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #1

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

District 12A Meet

4/10/2014

Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

 

Boys' 800 Meters (Junior Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 408 Tristan, JP Moran 2:34.49 10

2 217 Scott, Seth Eula 2:40.76 8

3 400 Boyett, Gabe Moran 2:51.61 6



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #2

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 100m Hurdle (Varsity) Prelim

 

Girls' 100m Hurdle (Varsity) Prelim  1 of 2

 

Girls' 100m Hurdle (Varsity) Prelim  2 of 2

 

PL # Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 701 Beaver, Whitney Trent 16.96Q 2(1)

2 621 Sparks, Jacy Rotan 18.02Q 1(1)

3 308 Mims, Sydney Lueders 18.80Q 1(2)

4 203 Carlile, Autumn Eula 18.91Q 1(3)

5 205 Chancellor, Bethany Eula 19.09Q 2(2)

6 609 Harris, Sarah Rotan 19.12Q 2(3)

7 101 Beauchamp, Cheyanna Baird 19.62Q 1(4)

8 302 Campbell, Cheyenne Lueders 21.75Q 2(4)

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

2 621 Sparks, Jacy Rotan 18.02Q

3 308 Mims, Sydney Lueders 18.80Q

4 203 Carlile, Autumn Eula 18.91Q

7 101 Beauchamp, Cheyanna Baird 19.62Q

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

1 701 Beaver, Whitney Trent 16.96Q

5 205 Chancellor, Bethany Eula 19.09Q

6 609 Harris, Sarah Rotan 19.12Q

8 302 Campbell, Cheyenne Lueders 21.75Q



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #3

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 100 Meters (Varsity) Prelim

 

Girls' 100 Meters (Varsity) Prelim  1 of 2

 

Girls' 100 Meters (Varsity) Prelim  2 of 2

 

PL # Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 700 Beaver, Britney Trent 12.44Q 2(1)

2 503 Carrion, Isabel Roby 12.53Q 1(1)

3 401 Churchill, Kelsey Moran 12.72Q 1(2)

4 622 Williams, Brittnay Rotan 12.92Q 1(3)

5 214 Morris, Audrye Eula 12.94Q 1(4)

6 410 Weaver, Tracy Moran 13.09Q 2(2)

7 115 Gonzales, Breeanna Baird 13.35Q 2(3)

8 124 McIntire, Kara Baird 13.45Q 1(5)

9 102 Bond, Dominque Baird 13.61 1(6)

10 624 Zavala, Lupita Rotan 13.71 2(4)

11 229 Wright, Sydney Eula 13.77 2(5)

12 603 Daniel, Jacqueline Rotan 13.87 2(6)

13 406 Tabor, Jolee Moran 14.52 1(7)

14 518 Johnson, Baylor Roby 14.60 1(8)

15 201 Ball, Loren Eula 15.00 2(7)

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

2 503 Carrion, Isabel Roby 12.53Q

3 401 Churchill, Kelsey Moran 12.72Q

4 622 Williams, Brittnay Rotan 12.92Q

5 214 Morris, Audrye Eula 12.94Q

8 124 McIntire, Kara Baird 13.45Q

9 102 Bond, Dominque Baird 13.61

13 406 Tabor, Jolee Moran 14.52

14 518 Johnson, Baylor Roby 14.60

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

1 700 Beaver, Britney Trent 12.44Q

6 410 Weaver, Tracy Moran 13.09Q

7 115 Gonzales, Breeanna Baird 13.35Q

10 624 Zavala, Lupita Rotan 13.71

11 229 Wright, Sydney Eula 13.77

12 603 Daniel, Jacqueline Rotan 13.87

15 201 Ball, Loren Eula 15.00



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #4

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 100 Meters (Junior Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 304 Coleman, Armondrae Lueders 11.54 10

2 110 Covington, Angel Baird 12.30 8

3 111 Crane, Caden Baird 12.95 6

4 527 Smith, Taylor Roby 13.34 4

5 126 Osbourne, Cory Baird 13.41 2

6 517 Janis, Hunter Roby 13.60 1

7 529 Terry, Bradley Roby 14.67



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #5

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 100 Meters (Varsity) Prelim

 

Boys' 100 Meters (Varsity) Prelim  1 of 2

 

Boys' 100 Meters (Varsity) Prelim  2 of 2

 

PL # Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 210 Gill, Taylor Eula 10.97Q 2(1)

2 623 Williams, Matt Rotan 11.10Q 1(1)

3 506 Dowden, Sterling Roby 11.23Q 1(2)

4 616 Ramirez, Nick Rotan 11.28Q 1(3)

5 303 Campbell, Tim Lueders 11.64Q 1(4)

6 125 Moore, Bryson Baird 11.71Q 2(2)

7 611 Johnson, Charlie Rotan 11.92Q 2(3)

8 116 Gorham, Josh Baird 11.94Q 1(5)

9 310 Moore, Tyler Lueders 12.09 1(6)

10 108 Chinel, Alvin Baird 12.14 1(7)

11 522 Ramirez, Matthew Roby 12.40 2(4)

12 512 Frausto, Ulises Roby 12.42 2(5)

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

2 623 Williams, Matt Rotan 11.10Q

3 506 Dowden, Sterling Roby 11.23Q

4 616 Ramirez, Nick Rotan 11.28Q

5 303 Campbell, Tim Lueders 11.64Q

8 116 Gorham, Josh Baird 11.94Q

9 310 Moore, Tyler Lueders 12.09

10 108 Chinel, Alvin Baird 12.14

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

1 210 Gill, Taylor Eula 10.97Q

6 125 Moore, Bryson Baird 11.71Q

7 611 Johnson, Charlie Rotan 11.92Q

11 522 Ramirez, Matthew Roby 12.40

12 512 Frausto, Ulises Roby 12.42



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #6

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 400 Meters (Varsity) Prelim

 

Girls' 400 Meters (Varsity) Prelim  1 of 2

 

Girls' 400 Meters (Varsity) Prelim  2 of 2

 

PL # Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 503 Carrion, Isabel Roby 1:04.76Q 1(1)

2 114 Fortune, Kylie Baird 1:09.46Q 2(1)

3 204 Carson, Destiny Eula 1:10.28Q 1(2)

4 507 Edmondson, Nealy Roby 1:10.67Q 2(2)

5 215 Rock, Presli Eula 1:11.18Q 2(3)

6 211 Gleason, Marleigh Eula 1:11.82Q 2(4)

7 604 Daniel, Madeline Rotan 1:12.23Q 1(3)

8 619 Shelley, Kelsey Rotan 1:12.75Q 2(5)

9 602 Counts, Rachal Rotan 1:16.84 2(6)

10 300 Arberry, Candace Lueders 1:20.55 1(4)

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

1 503 Carrion, Isabel Roby 1:04.76Q

3 204 Carson, Destiny Eula 1:10.28Q

7 604 Daniel, Madeline Rotan 1:12.23Q

10 300 Arberry, Candace Lueders 1:20.55

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

2 114 Fortune, Kylie Baird 1:09.46Q

4 507 Edmondson, Nealy Roby 1:10.67Q

5 215 Rock, Presli Eula 1:11.18Q

6 211 Gleason, Marleigh Eula 1:11.82Q

8 619 Shelley, Kelsey Rotan 1:12.75Q

9 602 Counts, Rachal Rotan 1:16.84



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #7

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 400 Meters (Junior Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 527 Smith, Taylor Roby 1:08.48 10

2 511 Floyd, Tyler Roby 1:10.81 8

3 411 Wolfe, Aaron Moran 1:10.93 6

4 519 Mauldin, Cory Roby 1:16.19 4



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #8

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 400 Meters (Varsity) Prelim

 

Boys' 400 Meters (Varsity) Prelim  1 of 2

 

Boys' 400 Meters (Varsity) Prelim  2 of 2

 

PL # Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 618 Rutledge, Gavin Rotan 55.01Q 2(1)

2 703 Darnell, Chris Trent 59.63Q 1(1)

3 605 Decker, Ryan Rotan 1:00.52Q 1(2)

4 128 Porter, Gary Baird 1:01.30Q 1(3)

5 112 Deel, Garrett Baird 1:01.38Q 2(2)

6 129 Porter, Tyler Baird 1:02.91Q 1(4)

7 500 Benavides, Andrew Roby 1:04.39Q 1(5)

8 526 Salinas, Josiah Roby 1:04.40Q 2(3)

9 512 Frausto, Ulises Roby 1:05.06 2(4)

10 607 Fronterhouse, Jaydon Rotan 1:10.26 2(5)

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

2 703 Darnell, Chris Trent 59.63Q

3 605 Decker, Ryan Rotan 1:00.52Q

4 128 Porter, Gary Baird 1:01.30Q

6 129 Porter, Tyler Baird 1:02.91Q

7 500 Benavides, Andrew Roby 1:04.39Q

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

1 618 Rutledge, Gavin Rotan 55.01Q

5 112 Deel, Garrett Baird 1:01.38Q

8 526 Salinas, Josiah Roby 1:04.40Q

9 512 Frausto, Ulises Roby 1:05.06

10 607 Fronterhouse, Jaydon Rotan 1:10.26



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #9

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 300m Hurdle (Varsity) Prelim

 

Boys' 300m Hurdle (Varsity) Prelim  1 of 2

 

Boys' 300m Hurdle (Varsity) Prelim  2 of 2

 

PL # Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 212 Grubbs, Brayden Eula 44.41Q 1(1)

2 127 Perkins, Gary Baird 45.27Q 1(2)

3 524 Reeves, Tyler Roby 45.66Q 2(1)

4 121 Isenhower, Dillon Baird 48.66Q 2(2)

5 710 Robinson, Tyler Trent 49.28Q 2(3)

6 109 Clark, Preston Baird 50.35Q 2(4)

7 505 Coker, Austin Roby 51.99Q 2(5)

8 610 Hurt, Tyler Rotan 52.66Q 1(3)

9 508 Estes, Landon Roby 54.00 1(4)

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

1 212 Grubbs, Brayden Eula 44.41Q

2 127 Perkins, Gary Baird 45.27Q

8 610 Hurt, Tyler Rotan 52.66Q

9 508 Estes, Landon Roby 54.00

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

3 524 Reeves, Tyler Roby 45.66Q

4 121 Isenhower, Dillon Baird 48.66Q

5 710 Robinson, Tyler Trent 49.28Q

6 109 Clark, Preston Baird 50.35Q

7 505 Coker, Austin Roby 51.99Q



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #10

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 200 Meters (Varsity) Prelim

 

Girls' 200 Meters (Varsity) Prelim  1 of 2

 

Girls' 200 Meters (Varsity) Prelim  2 of 2

 

PL # Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 503 Carrion, Isabel Roby 26.42Q 1(1)

2 700 Beaver, Britney Trent 26.46Q 2(1)

3 613 Martinez, Kennedy Rotan 27.17Q 1(2)

4 214 Morris, Audrye Eula 27.32Q 1(3)

5 401 Churchill, Kelsey Moran 27.62Q 2(2)

6 615 Posey, Taylor Rotan 28.14Q 2(3)

7 106 Cathey, Keeley Baird 28.46Q 2(4)

8 102 Bond, Dominque Baird 29.60Q 1(4)

9 507 Edmondson, Nealy Roby 30.53 1(5)

10 406 Tabor, Jolee Moran 30.84 1(6)

11 133 Voigts, Kailey Baird 31.19 1(7)

12 203 Carlile, Autumn Eula 32.09 2(5)

13 213 McKleroy, Emily Eula 33.48 2(6)

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

1 503 Carrion, Isabel Roby 26.42Q

3 613 Martinez, Kennedy Rotan 27.17Q

4 214 Morris, Audrye Eula 27.32Q

8 102 Bond, Dominque Baird 29.60Q

9 507 Edmondson, Nealy Roby 30.53

10 406 Tabor, Jolee Moran 30.84

11 133 Voigts, Kailey Baird 31.19

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

2 700 Beaver, Britney Trent 26.46Q

5 401 Churchill, Kelsey Moran 27.62Q

6 615 Posey, Taylor Rotan 28.14Q

7 106 Cathey, Keeley Baird 28.46Q

12 203 Carlile, Autumn Eula 32.09

13 213 McKleroy, Emily Eula 33.48



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #11

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 200 Meters (Junior Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 103 Branton, Elijah Baird 25.62 10

2 113 Fanin, Dakota Baird 26.39 8

3 217 Scott, Seth Eula 26.47 6

4 111 Crane, Caden Baird 27.40 4

5 527 Smith, Taylor Roby 29.11 2

6 511 Floyd, Tyler Roby 30.72 1

7 519 Mauldin, Cory Roby 31.34



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #12

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 200 Meters (Varsity) Prelim

 

Boys' 200 Meters (Varsity) Prelim  1 of 2

 

Boys' 200 Meters (Varsity) Prelim  2 of 2

 

PL # Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 210 Gill, Taylor Eula 22.95Q 2(1)

2 131 Smith, Malcom Baird 23.61Q 2(2)

3 506 Dowden, Sterling Roby 23.89Q 2(3)

4 122 Macias, Kyle Baird 24.15Q 1(1)

5 125 Moore, Bryson Baird 24.71Q 2(4)

6 605 Decker, Ryan Rotan 25.15Q 2(5)

7 611 Johnson, Charlie Rotan 25.64Q 2(6)

8 224 Vogler, Blake Eula 26.74Q 1(2)

9 532 Upshaw, Taven Roby 26.77 1(3)

10 710 Robinson, Tyler Trent 26.89 1(4)

11 500 Benavides, Andrew Roby 27.93 1(5)

12 612 Martin, Winston Rotan 38.64 1(6)

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

4 122 Macias, Kyle Baird 24.15Q

8 224 Vogler, Blake Eula 26.74Q

9 532 Upshaw, Taven Roby 26.77

10 710 Robinson, Tyler Trent 26.89

11 500 Benavides, Andrew Roby 27.93

12 612 Martin, Winston Rotan 38.64

PL # Athlete Team Prelim

1 210 Gill, Taylor Eula 22.95Q

2 131 Smith, Malcom Baird 23.61Q

3 506 Dowden, Sterling Roby 23.89Q

5 125 Moore, Bryson Baird 24.71Q

6 605 Decker, Ryan Rotan 25.15Q

7 611 Johnson, Charlie Rotan 25.64Q



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #13

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' Discus (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 615 Posey, Taylor Rotan 119' 5" 10 102' 4" 118' 0" 112'
11.50"

119' 5" 103' 8"

2 133 Voigts, Kailey Baird 107' 1" 8 107' 1" 93' 9" 100' 1" 100' 3"

3 520 Nicks, Hannah Roby 101' 7" 6 101' 7" 85' 2" 65'
2.50"

4 507 Edmondson, Nealy Roby 84' 7.50" 4 62'
10.50"

65'
1.50"

71' 9" 84'
7.50"

5 307 Hargrove, Jaedra Lueders 82' 2.50" 2 82'
2.50"

69' 11" 59'
7.50"

53' 1" 78' 5" 64'
5.50"

6 311 Neatherlin, Kenzie Lueders 68' 11.50" 1 59'
7.50"

57'
11.50"

68'
11.50"

59' 3"

7 105 Braumbaugh, April Baird 64' 1" 51' 2" 59' 0" 56' 0" 64' 1" 52'
1.50"

63' 5"

8 620 Soliz, Christy Rotan 63' 5.50" 47' 3" 58' 9" 63'
5.50"

40'
6.50"

9 134 Wilkerson, Duana Baird 54' 7.50" 54'
7.50"

10 206 Chancellor, Stephanie Eula 53' 6.50" 53'
6.50"

48'
4.50"



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #14

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' Discus (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 117 Green, Jake Baird 150' 6.50" 10 140'
0.50"

150'
6.50"

143' 3" 134'
11.50"

2 510 Floyd, Jared Roby 144' 10" 8 139' 3" 133'
3.50"

134'
6.50"

127' 6" 143' 9" 144'
10"

3 502 Brauneck, Kyle Roby 122' 4.50" 6 90'
10.50"

107'
2.50"

122'
4.50"

4 119 Hernandez, Hugo Baird 120' 6.50" 4 114'
0.50"

101'
11.50"

120'
6.50"

100' 8" 94'
3.50"

5 611 Johnson, Charlie Rotan 108' 1" 2 80' 6" 108' 1" 92' 1" 84'
9.50"

96' 8"

6 707 Quintero, Daniel Trent 102' 9.50" 1 86' 9" 96'
11.50"

99' 10" 87' 2" 102'
9.50"

7 118 Green, Sam Baird 97' 10" 97' 10" 74' 0" 82'
6.50"

69'
4.50"

82' 8"

8 528 Snyder, Kyle Roby 91' 8" 76' 7" 88' 5" 91'
1.50"

91' 8"

9 612 Martin, Winston Rotan 69' 4.50" 58' 6" 69'
4.50"

10 614 Moffett, Morgan Rotan 65' 11.50" 62' 0" 65'
11.50"



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #15

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' Discus (Junior Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 513 Gonzales, Mason Roby 90' 1.50" 10 90'
1.50"

2 107 Cerda, Jaden Baird 84' 9" 8 84' 9"

3 525 Salas, Adam Roby 65' 4" 6 65' 4"

4 405 Steele, Benjamin Moran 61' 5" 4 61' 5"

5 533 Whiddon, Caleb Roby 41' 3.50" 2 41'
3.50"



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #16

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' High Jump (Varsity)

 

PL JD # Athlete Team Final Pts Jumping Record

1 700 Beaver, Britney Trent 4' 8" 10 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8"

O O XO

2 2 209 Frazier, Kilee Eula 4' 6" 8 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8"

XO XXO XO XXX

3 3 130 Robinson, Kaitlyn Baird 4' 6" 6 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8"

O XXO XXX

4 4 201 Ball, Loren Eula 4' 4" 4 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6"

O XO XXX

5 5 619 Shelley, Kelsey Rotan 4' 4" 2 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6"

XO XO XXX

6 6 205 Chancellor,
Bethany

Eula 4' 4" 1 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6"

XO XO XXX

7 114 Fortune, Kylie Baird 4' 2" 4' 2" 4' 4"

O XXX

8 621 Sparks, Jacy Rotan 4' 2" 4' 2" 4' 4"

XO XXX

106 Cathey, Keeley Baird NH 4' 2"

XXX



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #17

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' High Jump (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Jumping Record

1 212 Grubbs, Brayden Eula 5' 8" 10 5' 6" 5' 8" 6' 1"

O O XXX

2 225 Wagner, Matthew Eula 5' 6" 8 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8"

XO XO XXX

3 532 Upshaw, Taven Roby 5' 4" 6 4' 8" 4'
10"

5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6"

O O O O XXO XXX

4 703 Darnell, Chris Trent 5' 2" 4 5' 2" 5' 4"

O XXX

5 122 Macias, Kyle Baird 5' 2" 2 4' 8" 4'
10"

5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4"

O O XXO O XXX

6 508 Estes, Landon Roby 5' 0" 1 4' 8" 4'
10"

5' 0" 5' 2"

XO XO O XXX

7 605 Decker, Ryan Rotan 4' 10" 4' 8" 4'
10"

5' 0"

O O XXX

8 109 Clark, Preston Baird 4' 8" 4' 8" 4'
10"

O XXX

8 129 Porter, Tyler Baird 4' 8" 4' 8" 4'
10"

O XXX

202 Brothers, Matthew Eula NH 5' 6"

XXX

610 Hurt, Tyler Rotan NH 4' 8"

XXX



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #18

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' High Jump (Junior Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Jumping Record

1 217 Scott, Seth Eula 4' 10" 10 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4'
10"

5' 0"

O O O O XXX

2 113 Fanin, Dakota Baird 4' 10" 8 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4'
10"

5' 0"

O O O XO XXX

3 126 Osbourne, Cory Baird 4' 8" 6 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4'
10"

O O O XXX



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #19

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' Long Jump (Varsity)

 

Girls' Long Jump (Varsity)  1 of 2

 

Girls' Long Jump (Varsity)  2 of 2

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 700 Beaver, Britney Trent 17' 7.25" 10 1(1)

2 503 Carrion, Isabel Roby 16' 10" 8 2(1)

3 409 Weaver, Tory Moran 15' 10" 6 1(2)

4 701 Beaver, Whitney Trent 15' 8.25" 4 1(3)

5 115 Gonzales, Breeanna Baird 15' 2" 2 1(4)

6 209 Frazier, Kilee Eula 14' 10" 1 2(2)

7 219 Smith, Camri Eula 14' 8.25" 2(3)

8 124 McIntire, Kara Baird 14' 2.75" 1(5)

9 624 Zavala, Lupita Rotan 14' 0.25" 1(6)

10 613 Martinez, Kennedy Rotan 13' 11.25" 1(7)

11 401 Churchill, Kelsey Moran 13' 10.75" 1(8)

12 622 Williams, Brittnay Rotan 13' 10" 2(4)

13 226 Walters, Carcin Eula 13' 2.25" 2(5)

14 302 Campbell, Cheyenne Lueders 12' 8" 2(6)

15 130 Robinson, Kaitlyn Baird 12' 2.25" 1(9)

16 313 Russell, Kaymey Lueders 11' 4" 2(7)

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 700 Beaver, Britney Trent 17' 7.25" 10 16'
3.75"

17'
7.25"

17'
3.75"

16'
6.75"

3 409 Weaver, Tory Moran 15' 10" 6 14'
6.25"

14' 11" 15'
0.25"

15' 10" 15' 0"

4 701 Beaver, Whitney Trent 15' 8.25" 4 15' 4" 15'
8.25"

6' 1"

5 115 Gonzales, Breeanna Baird 15' 2" 2 13'
7.50"

14' 0" 14' 6" 14'
8.25"

15' 2"

8 124 McIntire, Kara Baird 14' 2.75" 14'
2.50"

13' 8" 14'
2.75"

14'
1.25"

9 624 Zavala, Lupita Rotan 14' 0.25" 14'
0.25"

12' 3"

10 613 Martinez, Kennedy Rotan 13' 11.25" 12'
9.50"

13'
11.25"

11 401 Churchill, Kelsey Moran 13' 10.75" 13'
10.75"

12' 10" 11' 1"

15 130 Robinson, Kaitlyn Baird 12' 2.25" 12'
2.25"

11'
1.25"

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

2 503 Carrion, Isabel Roby 16' 10" 8 16'
4.50"

16'
9.25"

16' 10" 16'
6.50"

6 209 Frazier, Kilee Eula 14' 10" 1 14'
4.50"

14' 10" 13' 8" 14' 5" 14'
0.50"

7 219 Smith, Camri Eula 14' 8.25" 14'
7.50"

14'
8.25"

14' 7" 13'
9.75"



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #20

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

 

12 622 Williams, Brittnay Rotan 13' 10" 13' 10" 12'
0.25"

13 226 Walters, Carcin Eula 13' 2.25" 13'
2.25"

12' 11"

14 302 Campbell, Cheyenne Lueders 12' 8" 12' 8" 11'
11.50"

12' 3"

16 313 Russell, Kaymey Lueders 11' 4" 11' 4" 10' 8" 11' 2"



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #21

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' Long Jump (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 623 Williams, Matt Rotan 20' 0.25" 10 20'
0.25"

18'
10.50"

2 703 Darnell, Chris Trent 19' 11" 8 17' 11" 18'
5.25"

18'
3.50"

18'
2.50"

19'
0.50"

19' 11"

3 303 Campbell, Tim Lueders 18' 10" 6 18'
4.75"

17' 3" 18' 10"

4 312 Nix, Wade Lueders 18' 0.25" 4 18'
0.25"

17' 8" 17' 8" 17'
5.75"

17' 11"

5 127 Perkins, Gary Baird 17' 9.50" 2 16'
10.75"

17' 0" 17'
1.50"

15'
1.25"

17'
9.50"

6 131 Smith, Malcom Baird 17' 5.50" 1 17'
5.50"

16' 5" 16' 10" 16'
10.50"

16'
4.75"

7 121 Isenhower, Dillon Baird 17' 2.50" 16' 7" 13'
11.75"

17'
2.25"

17'
2.50"

16'
9.75"

15' 6"

8 516 Harris, Bryan Roby 17' 2.50" 16' 7" 17' 1" 17'
2.50"

16'
2.50"

9 607 Fronterhouse, Jaydon Rotan 16' 2.25" 16'
2.25"

14'
8.75"

14' 9"

10 309 Moore, Travis Lueders 16' 1" 16' 1" 15' 9" 15' 10"

11 526 Salinas, Josiah Roby 15' 6" 14' 11" 15' 6" 15'
2.25"

12 508 Estes, Landon Roby 15' 2.50" 15'
2.50"

13'
11.75"

14' 8"

13 616 Ramirez, Nick Rotan 14' 9" 14'
7.75"

14' 9" 14'
2.50"



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #22

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' Long Jump (Junior Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 110 Covington, Angel Baird 16' 7.25" 10 16' 4" 14'
10.50"

16'
7.25"

13' 4"

2 103 Branton, Elijah Baird 16' 6.50" 8 14'
7.25"

12'
10.50"

13' 5" 16'
6.50"

3 527 Smith, Taylor Roby 15' 7.25" 6 14' 9" 15'
7.25"

14'
9.25"

15'
2.75"



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #23

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' Pole Vault (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Jumping Record

1 210 Gill, Taylor Eula 9' 6" 10 7' 6" 9' 6"

XO O

2 129 Porter, Tyler Baird 9' 0" 8 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6"

O O XO XXO XXX

3 121 Isenhower, Dillon Baird 8' 6" 6 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0"

XO O O XXX

4 118 Green, Sam Baird 8' 0" 4 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6"

XXO XXO XXX



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #24

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' Triple Jump (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 623 Williams, Matt Rotan 42' 6.50" 10 42'
6.50"

42' 0"

2 703 Darnell, Chris Trent 42' 4" 8 41'
7.50"

41'
5.75"

41'
9.75"

40'
8.25"

40'
5.50"

42' 4"

3 605 Decker, Ryan Rotan 36' 9.25" 6 36'
2.75"

34' 2" 35' 9" 35' 7" 35'
5.50"

36'
9.25"

4 100 Beauchamp, Ashton Baird 36' 8.25" 4 36' 6" 35' 0" 36' 0" 36'
8.25"

5 128 Porter, Gary Baird 36' 1.75" 2 35'
2.50"

35'
8.75"

35'
1.75"

32' 8" 35'
5.25"

36'
1.75"

6 516 Harris, Bryan Roby 36' 1.50" 1 33'
11.50"

34'
9.50"

35'
6.75"

36'
1.50"

7 526 Salinas, Josiah Roby 36' 0" 35'
6.75"

35'
10.75"

35'
9.25"

33'
4.50"

36' 0"

8 618 Rutledge, Gavin Rotan 35' 4" 35' 4" 35'
1.50"

33'
8.50"

9 127 Perkins, Gary Baird 34' 9" 34' 9" 34'
5.75"

33'
0.50"

33'
4.50"

10 309 Moore, Travis Lueders 34' 7.50" 33'
3.50"

34'
7.50"

33'
10.25"

11 210 Gill, Taylor Eula



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #25

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' Triple Jump (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 701 Beaver, Whitney Trent 34' 11.50" 10 34'
9.25"

34' 6" 33'
2.75"

34'
11.50"

2 409 Weaver, Tory Moran 33' 3" 8 32'
9.75"

32'
8.50"

32'
9.25"

32'
7.75"

32'
7.50"

33' 3"

3 619 Shelley, Kelsey Rotan 31' 8.25" 6 31'
8.25"

29' 5" 28' 11" 29'
10.50"

29' 4" 30'
11.75"

4 124 McIntire, Kara Baird 30' 10" 4 30'
0.50"

30' 1" 29'
4.50"

29'
10.25"

30' 10"

5 106 Cathey, Keeley Baird 29' 6" 2 28'
0.50"

28'
10.50"

27' 5" 29' 6" 27'
11.50"

29'
2.50"

6 622 Williams, Brittnay Rotan 29' 4" 1 29' 4"

7 130 Robinson, Kaitlyn Baird 29' 3.50" 28'
9.50"

28'
8.50"

28'
5.50"

29'
3.50"

8 609 Harris, Sarah Rotan 28' 5.25" 28'
3.50"

28'
1.50"

27'
3.75"

28'
5.25"

27' 11" 26' 0"

9 226 Walters, Carcin Eula 26' 0" 26' 0"



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #26

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' Triple Jump (Junior Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 527 Smith, Taylor Roby 25' 5" 10 25' 5"



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #27

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' Shot Put (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 117 Green, Jake Baird 44' 9" 10 37'
6.50"

44' 9" 41' 11" 43'
0.50"

2 501 Brauneck, Riley Roby 44' 0" 8 43' 3" 40' 7" 44' 0" 41' 2" 43'
1.50"

3 104 Vega, Isaac Baird 40' 11" 6 40' 2" 38' 3" 38'
3.50"

38'
0.50"

40' 11" 38'
6.50"

4 119 Hernandez, Hugo Baird 40' 1" 4 37'
8.50"

38'
5.50"

40' 1" 38'
10.50"

36' 8" 38'
9.50"

5 707 Quintero, Daniel Trent 39' 0" 2 35'
1.50"

39' 0" 36'
10.50"

37'
9.50"

38' 11"

6 510 Floyd, Jared Roby 37' 10.50" 1 35' 10" 37'
5.50"

37'
10.50"

7 528 Snyder, Kyle Roby 36' 7" 36'
2.50"

36' 7" 34' 10" 35'
9.50"

36' 4"

8 706 Priddy, Everett Trent 35' 11" 35' 1" 35'
0.50"

35' 11" 30' 11" 34' 5"

9 704 Flint, Billy Trent 30' 1" 29' 4" 30' 1" 27' 4"

10 614 Moffett, Morgan Rotan 29' 2.50" 28'
7.50"

29'
2.50"

28' 11"

11 611 Johnson, Charlie Rotan 28' 4" 26' 1" 28' 2" 28' 4"

12 612 Martin, Winston Rotan 27' 11" 27' 11" 26' 7" 26' 9"



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #28

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' Shot Put (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 615 Posey, Taylor Rotan 40' 5" 10 35' 11" 40' 5" 37'
3.50"

39'
6.50"

2 133 Voigts, Kailey Baird 33' 4.50" 8 29' 5" 32'
0.50"

30'
9.50"

29' 3" 31' 5" 33'
4.50"

3 229 Wright, Sydney Eula 31' 3.50" 6 26' 9" 31'
3.50"

29'
8.50"

28'
9.50"

26'
6.50"

21' 7"

4 134 Wilkerson, Duana Baird 29' 5.50" 4 29'
5.50"

28'
7.50"

28' 3" 29' 3" 27' 4" 27' 5"

5 307 Hargrove, Jaedra Lueders 29' 1" 2 27' 2" 28' 7" 28' 5" 29'
0.50"

29' 1" 28'
0.50"

6 520 Nicks, Hannah Roby 29' 0" 1 26'
11.50"

26'
4.50"

29' 0"

7 206 Chancellor, Stephanie Eula 26' 4.50" 23' 10" 24' 2" 25' 1" 26'
4.50"

25'
2.50"

24'
4.50"

8 302 Campbell, Cheyenne Lueders 25' 8" 25' 8" 24' 8" 21' 5" 23'
10.50"

20'
10.50"

9 102 Bond, Dominque Baird 24' 6.50" 23'
7.50"

21'
5.50"

24'
6.50"

10 531 Thomson, Sadie Roby 22' 1" 21' 3" 22' 1" 20' 0"

11 314 Stevens, Sami Jo Lueders 21' 8" 21' 8" 18' 1"

12 620 Soliz, Christy Rotan 21' 6" 21' 5" 20' 3" 21' 6"



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #29

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' Shot Put (Junior Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 513 Gonzales, Mason Roby 35' 8" 10 35' 8"

2 107 Cerda, Jaden Baird 34' 1.50" 8 34'
1.50"

3 517 Janis, Hunter Roby 32' 6" 6 32' 6"

4 525 Salas, Adam Roby 31' 11" 4 31' 11"

5 405 Steele, Benjamin Moran 26' 3" 2 26' 3"



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #1

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

District 12A Meet

4/10/2014

Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

 

Girls' 3200 Meters (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 407 TenCate, Sydney Moran 14:18.89 10

2 223 Thomas, Hailey Eula 14:24.50 8

3 708 Robinson, Mary Trent 14:31.71 6

4 709 Robinson, Melanie Trent 14:50.16 4

5 220 Smith, Caylee Eula 15:07.77 2

6 402 Coronado, Desiree Moran 16:11.04 1



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #2

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 3200 Meters (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 123 McGee, Blake Baird 12:25.65 10

2 225 Wagner, Matthew Eula 13:15.33 8

3 617 Roberts, Dakota Rotan 13:36.56 6

4 112 Deel, Garrett Baird 13:46.01 4

5 227 Walters, Cass Eula 14:02.19 2

6 108 Chinel, Alvin Baird 14:52.20 1



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #3

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)

 

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Rotan A 52.42 20 Williams Sparks Martinez Posey

2 Baird A 53.42 16 Fortune Bond Voigts Wilkerson

3 Moran A 53.62 12 Weaver Weaver TenCate Churchill

4 Eula A 55.88 8 Sanders Rock Smith Morris

5 Lueders A 1:00.76 4 Barnes Russell Campbell Mims



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #4

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 4 x 100m Relay (Junior Varsity)

 

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Baird A 51.21 20 Osbourne Fanin Branton Covington



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #5

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)

 

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Baird A 45.65 20 Smith Gorham Macias Moore

2 Eula A 48.12 16 Ancell Wilde Vogler Brothers

3 Rotan A 48.13 12 Bailey Decker Hurt Johnson

4 Roby A 48.59 8 Harris Guadiana Terry Ramirez



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #6

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 800 Meters (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 204 Carson, Destiny Eula 2:38.84 10

2 705 Miller, Lexi Trent 2:49.69 8

3 219 Smith, Camri Eula 2:58.25 6

4 300 Arberry, Candace Lueders 3:01.39 4

5 220 Smith, Caylee Eula 3:03.89 2

6 606 Flannagan, Kayleah Rotan 3:27.18 1

7 523 Reeves, Allison Roby 3:33.08

8 509 Faucett, Shawna Roby 3:55.88



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #7

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 800 Meters (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 703 Darnell, Chris Trent 2:03.50 10

2 129 Porter, Tyler Baird 2:23.39 8

3 600 Amezquita, Arturo Rotan 2:24.72 6

4 221 Smith, Cutter Eula 2:26.97 4

5 132 Thackerson, Shane Baird 2:32.46 2

6 504 Cerda, Isahia Roby 2:32.71 1

7 607 Fronterhouse, Jaydon Rotan 2:33.54

8 514 Groat, Braeden Roby 2:34.45



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #8

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 100m Hurdle (Varsity) Final

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 621 Sparks, Jacy Rotan 16.60 10

2 701 Beaver, Whitney Trent 16.74 8

3 308 Mims, Sydney Lueders 18.88 6

4 205 Chancellor, Bethany Eula 18.96 4

5 203 Carlile, Autumn Eula 19.29 2

6 101 Beauchamp, Cheyanna Baird 19.49 1

7 609 Harris, Sarah Rotan 19.76

8 302 Campbell, Cheyenne Lueders 22.13



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #9

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 110m Hurdle (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 127 Perkins, Gary Baird 18.68 10

2 109 Clark, Preston Baird 19.68 8

3 116 Gorham, Josh Baird 19.90 6

4 710 Robinson, Tyler Trent 20.58 4

5 526 Salinas, Josiah Roby 21.10 2

6 505 Coker, Austin Roby 23.35 1

7 508 Estes, Landon Roby 24.27



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #10

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 100 Meters (Varsity) Final

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 700 Beaver, Britney Trent 13.16 10

2 503 Carrion, Isabel Roby 13.19 8

3 401 Churchill, Kelsey Moran 13.23 6

4 622 Williams, Brittnay Rotan 13.33 4

5 214 Morris, Audrye Eula 13.79 2

6 124 McIntire, Kara Baird 13.88 1

7 115 Gonzales, Breeanna Baird 14.05

8 410 Weaver, Tracy Moran 14.17



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #11

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 100 Meters (Varsity) Final

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 210 Gill, Taylor Eula 11.52 10

2 623 Williams, Matt Rotan 11.76 8

3 506 Dowden, Sterling Roby 11.90 6

4 616 Ramirez, Nick Rotan 12.07 4

5 125 Moore, Bryson Baird 12.56 2

6 611 Johnson, Charlie Rotan 12.58 1

7 303 Campbell, Tim Lueders 12.73

8 116 Gorham, Josh Baird 12.84



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #12

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)

 

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Trent A 1:55.40 20 Carrasco Miller Beaver Beaver

2 Rotan A 1:55.90 16 Martinez Daniel Daniel Posey

3 Baird A 1:56.04 12 Fortune Cathey Gonzales McIntire

4 Eula A 2:00.36 8 Frazier Rock Gleason Sanders



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #13

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 4 x 200m Relay (Junior Varsity)

 

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Baird A 1:50.41 20 Osbourne Fanin Branton Covington



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #14

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)

 

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Rotan A 1:35.74 20 Bailey Williams Ramirez Rutledge

2 Eula A 1:38.04 16 Grubbs Ancell Gill Smith

3 Baird A 1:38.98 12 Smith Thackerson Isenhower Macias

4 Roby A 1:45.83 8 Upshaw Harris Terry Guadiana



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #15

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 400 Meters (Varsity) Final

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 503 Carrion, Isabel Roby 1:03.63 10

2 204 Carson, Destiny Eula 1:07.45 8

3 507 Edmondson, Nealy Roby 1:09.60 6

4 619 Shelley, Kelsey Rotan 1:09.81 4

5 114 Fortune, Kylie Baird 1:09.82 2

6 211 Gleason, Marleigh Eula 1:11.76 1

7 604 Daniel, Madeline Rotan 1:12.78

8 215 Rock, Presli Eula 1:16.31



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #16

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 400 Meters (Varsity) Final

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 703 Darnell, Chris Trent 52.93 10

2 618 Rutledge, Gavin Rotan 56.97 8

3 605 Decker, Ryan Rotan 57.62 6

4 128 Porter, Gary Baird 57.63 4

5 112 Deel, Garrett Baird 57.72 2

6 526 Salinas, Josiah Roby 1:01.86 1

7 129 Porter, Tyler Baird 1:02.79

8 500 Benavides, Andrew Roby 1:04.61



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #17

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 300m Hurdle (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 209 Frazier, Kilee Eula 52.28 10

2 101 Beauchamp, Cheyanna Baird 57.73 8

3 205 Chancellor, Bethany Eula 57.85 6

4 609 Harris, Sarah Rotan 58.36 4

5 302 Campbell, Cheyenne Lueders 1:01.15 2

6 308 Mims, Sydney Lueders 1:07.80 1



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #18

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 300m Hurdle (Varsity) Final

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 524 Reeves, Tyler Roby 42.80 10

2 212 Grubbs, Brayden Eula 44.55 8

3 127 Perkins, Gary Baird 44.71 6

4 109 Clark, Preston Baird 47.53 4

5 710 Robinson, Tyler Trent 48.07 2

6 121 Isenhower, Dillon Baird 48.16 1

7 505 Coker, Austin Roby 51.32

8 610 Hurt, Tyler Rotan 52.14



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #19

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 200 Meters (Varsity) Final

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 700 Beaver, Britney Trent 26.64 10

2 503 Carrion, Isabel Roby 26.88 8

3 613 Martinez, Kennedy Rotan 27.35 6

4 214 Morris, Audrye Eula 27.46 4

5 401 Churchill, Kelsey Moran 28.19 2

6 615 Posey, Taylor Rotan 28.45 1

7 106 Cathey, Keeley Baird 28.90

8 102 Bond, Dominque Baird 29.98



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #20

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 200 Meters (Varsity) Final

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 210 Gill, Taylor Eula 23.29 10

2 506 Dowden, Sterling Roby 23.61 8

3 122 Macias, Kyle Baird 24.07 6

4 131 Smith, Malcom Baird 24.22 4

5 125 Moore, Bryson Baird 25.51 2

6 611 Johnson, Charlie Rotan 25.92 1

7 605 Decker, Ryan Rotan 26.28

8 224 Vogler, Blake Eula 27.82



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #21

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 1600 Meters (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 407 TenCate, Sydney Moran 6:27.10 10

2 223 Thomas, Hailey Eula 6:34.54 8

3 709 Robinson, Melanie Trent 6:46.13 6

4 219 Smith, Camri Eula 6:46.66 4

5 402 Coronado, Desiree Moran 6:46.91 2

6 226 Walters, Carcin Eula 7:03.76 1

7 523 Reeves, Allison Roby 7:43.88

8 606 Flannagan, Kayleah Rotan 8:04.54

9 509 Faucett, Shawna Roby 8:57.50



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #22

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 1600 Meters (Varsity)

 

PL # Athlete Team Final Pts

1 123 McGee, Blake Baird 5:41.32 10

2 132 Thackerson, Shane Baird 5:50.35 8

3 600 Amezquita, Arturo Rotan 5:53.42 6

4 100 Beauchamp, Ashton Baird 6:00.31 4

5 514 Groat, Braeden Roby 6:05.25 2

6 617 Roberts, Dakota Rotan 6:07.35 1

7 225 Wagner, Matthew Eula 6:08.49

8 504 Cerda, Isahia Roby 6:14.30



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #23

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Girls' 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)

 

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Eula A 4:39.41 20 Frazier Dement Sanders Carson

2 Trent A 4:43.13 16 Carrasco Miller Robinson Beaver

3 Rotan A 4:50.52 12 Daniel Shelley Harris Daniel

4 Baird A 5:06.28 8 Bond Wilkerson Beauchamp Robinson



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Roby High School #24

District 12A Meet (4/10/2014)	 Roby HS Track Complex - Roby, TX

Boys' 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)

 

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Rotan A 3:43.22 20 Bailey Williams Ramirez Rutledge

2 Baird A 3:55.18 16 Deel Perkins Porter Isenhower

3 Roby A 4:01.06 12 Harris Terry Estes Upshaw

4 Eula A 4:13.81 8 Grubbs Smith Wilde Brothers
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